League Division 1

Name

Science, Ben D
Ackley, Peter JE
Clark, Peter ]
Harasym, David
Davidson, James

Hattersley, Sam

Gill, Oliver
Rooney, Peter D

Krouwel, Gabriel

Jacklin, Sam

Bagley, Andy ]
Kisteneva, Liza
Jones, Rupert W

de Sousa
Muachikape, Jael ]

Magee, Craig
Round, Jonathan
Barry, Colm

Staples, Daniel ]

Wong, James

Store, Martin A

Dannenberg, G James

Brencher, Paul

Donahue, Randolph E

Crowther, Mark D
Yu, Hongyi

Hardy, Richard D
Rogerson, Mark W

Gostelow, Luke

Stokes, Mike R
Davies, Clive W
Ther, Mate
Strutt, Ben
Coop, Brian H

Team

Rose Forgrove B
Leeds A

Rose Forgrove B
Harrogate A
Rose Forgrove B

Leeds University
A

Leeds A
Moortown

Leeds University
A

Leeds University
A

Rose Forgrove A
Leeds A
Leeds A

Alwoodley A

Alwoodley A
Harrogate A
Leeds A

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Leeds University
A

Alwoodley A
Moortown

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Leeds A
Moortown

Leeds University
A

Moortown
Harrogate A

Leeds University
A

Harrogate A
Rose Forgrove A
Harrogate A
Rose Forgrove A
Harrogate A

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

85%
83.33%

80%

77.78%

75%
75%
75%

72.73%

71.43%
71.43%
70.83%

70%

70%

70%
68.75%

67.86%

66.67%
65.38%

65%
65%
63.64%
62.5%

58.33%
57.69%
56.25%
54.55%
54.17%

Excluding
Defaults

0%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

85%
83.33%

80%

77.78%

75%
75%
50%

72.73%

71.43%
71.43%
70.83%

70%

70%

70%
64.29%

67.86%

66.67%
65.38%

65%
65%
63.64%
62.5%

58.33%
57.69%
56.25%
54.55%
54.17%



Name

Zheng, Xiaofeng
Shapland, David
Wells, David

Oikonomou, Stylianos

Clarke, Paul RH
Clarke, Paul RH
Playford, Samuel ]
Pritchard, Paul

Brodie, Eric ]
Gallagher, Dominic
Lockwood, Rob

Khan, Karim
Higham, Richard
Higham, Richard
Day, Jonathon

Hill, Daniel W

May, Paul

Karumazondo,
Rangarirai Ernest

Bagley, Andy ]
Riach, Keith ]
Cullum, Dale H
Slinger, AJ (Tony)
Gomez Videl, Xavi
Heritage, Jamie
Playford, Samuel ]
Sheldrick, Frank T
Ibbitson, Anthony
Hall, John

Jones, Matt

Bhalavat, Vidur

Dennison, Warren B
Rawrcliffe, Peter
Mzizi, Lackson

Everitt, Nathan

Team

Leeds University
A

Leeds A

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Leeds University
A

Rose Forgrove A
Rose Forgrove B
Rose Forgrove B
Harrogate A

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Rose Forgrove A

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Moortown

Rose Forgrove B
Rose Forgrove A
Rose Forgrove B

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Limewood &
Scarcroft A

Alwoodley A

Rose Forgrove B
Rose Forgrove B
Moortown
Leeds A
Alwoodley A
Leeds A

Rose Forgrove A
Alwoodley A
Rose Forgrove B
Alwoodley A
Rose Forgrove B

Leeds University
A

Rose Forgrove A
Harrogate A
Rose Forgrove A

Leeds University
A

Performance Score Games
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Defaults

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

46.15%

45.45%

43.75%

43.75%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

31.82%
28.57%
27.78%

25%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

41.67%

45.45%

43.75%

43.75%
41.67%
41.67%
40%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
0%
33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

25%
16.67%
27.78%

25%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Howdle, Alex Rose Forgrove B 695 ) 2 25% 25%
Collier, James P Rose Forgrove B 1759 3 13 23.08% 23.08%
Pedro, David L Alwoodley A 1336 2% 11 22.73% 22.73%
Jennings, Roger W Rose Forgrove A 1637 2%, 14 17.86% 17.86%
Quereshi, M Younis = Moortown 1545 1% 9 16.67% 16.67%
Howden, Paul Rose Forgrove B 1452 0 3 0% 0%
Cowan, Richard M -imewood & 1734 0 1 0% 0%

Scarcroft A
Griffiths, Neil Rose Forgrove B 1505 0 2 0% 0%
Anderson, Paul W cimewood & )5 0 1 0% 0%
Scarcroft A
Sanger, Richard Limewood & 4, 4¢ 0 1 0% 0%
! Scarcroft A
Mahony, Jonathan Rose Forgrove B 1630 0 1 0% 0%
Greenhough, Leeds University 1490 0 9 0% 0%
Alexander A
Holi, Siefaldin Limewood & 75 0o 1 0% 0%
Scarcroft A
Limewood & o o
Marshall, Barry Scarcroft A 1524 0 1 0% 0%
Gallagher, Dominic =~ Rose Forgrove B 1215 0 1 0% 0%
Luzha, Dion Harrogate A -400 0 1 0% 0%
Haggas, Stephen Moortown 495 0 2 0% 0%
Lambourne, Alwoodley A 1475 0 1 0% 0%
Alexander
Shah, Haider keeds University 15o5 0 1 0% 0%
Maltby, RA (Bob) ~ cAmewood & 465 0 1 0% 0%

Scarcroft A



